
 

 

 

24th December, 2024                                                                               SECT/1042 

  

BSE Limited      

Corporate Relationship Department 

1st Floor, P J Towers 

Dalal Street 

Mumbai - 400 001 

Scrip Code: 500199 

The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.  

Exchange Plaza 

Bandra Kurla Complex 

Bandra (East) 

Mumbai – 400 051 

Scrip Code: IGPL 

  

Dear Sir, 

 

Sub: Intimation under Reg. 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 

Regulations, 2015. 

 

With reference to the above, we wish to inform you that our Registrar and Share Transfer Agent                    

M/s Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd has processed the issuance of duplicate share certificate in lieu of loss / 

misplaced share certificates as per the details given below: 

 

Sr. 

No 
Name of Shareholder 

Folio 

No. 

Old 

Certificate 

No. 

New 

Certificate 

No. 

Distinctive 

Number(s) 
No. of 

Shares 
From - To 

1 Bhajan Singh Gambhir 0085825 118736 176539 20580451-20580550 100 

2 Pradeep Sinh K Gohik 0124060 131795 176540 21886351-21886450 100 

3 Asha Agrawal 0159246 721 176541 71308-71407 100 

4 

Rekha Manohar Bhatia 

Jt with  Manohar Shewaram 

Bhatia 

0159695 

103473 

106537 

108087 

117797 

132363 

46449 

95783 

176544 

176545 

176546 

176547 

176548 

176542 

176543 

19054151-19054250 

19360551-19360650 

19515551-19515650 

20486551-20486650 

21943151-21943250 

13351751-13351850 

18285151-18285250 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

 

In accordance with the SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated 25th January, 

2022, a ‘Letter of Confirmation’ will be issued to the shareholder(s) upon completion of prescribed 

procedures.  

 

Kindly take the same on your record. 

 

Thanking you, 

 

Yours faithfully, 

For I G Petrochemicals Limited 

 

 

 

Sudhir R Singh 

Company Secretary 
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