

## I G PETROCHEMICALS LIMITED

24<sup>th</sup> December, 2024 SECT/1042

BSE Limited The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

Corporate Relationship Department Exchange Plaza

1st Floor, P J Towers Bandra Kurla Complex

 Dalal Street
 Bandra (East)

 Mumbai - 400 001
 Mumbai - 400 051

 Scrip Code: 500199
 Scrip Code: IGPL

Dear Sir,

## <u>Sub: Intimation under Reg. 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.</u>

With reference to the above, we wish to inform you that our Registrar and Share Transfer Agent M/s Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd has processed the issuance of duplicate share certificate in lieu of loss / misplaced share certificates as per the details given below:

Sr. No	Name of Shareholder	Folio No.	Old Certificate No.	New Certificate No.	Distinctive Number(s) From - To	No. of Shares
1	Bhajan Singh Gambhir	0085825	118736	176539	20580451-20580550	100
2	Pradeep Sinh K Gohik	0124060	131795	176540	21886351-21886450	100
3	Asha Agrawal	0159246	721	176541	71308-71407	100
4	Rekha Manohar Bhatia Jt with Manohar Shewaram Bhatia	0159695	103473	176544	19054151-19054250	100
			106537	176545	19360551-19360650	100
			108087	176546	19515551-19515650	100
			117797	176547	20486551-20486650	100
			132363	176548	21943151-21943250	100
			46449	176542	13351751-13351850	100
			95783	176543	18285151-18285250	100

In accordance with the SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD\_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated 25<sup>th</sup> January, 2022, a 'Letter of Confirmation' will be issued to the shareholder(s) upon completion of prescribed procedures.

Kindly take the same on your record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For I G Petrochemicals Limited

Sudhir R Singh Company Secretary